Gateway Gateway Middle School PTSA 7.3.72

Middle School October 2, 2023 Agenda: 6:30 PM Membership Meeting
Hybrid - Gateway library & via Zoom
PTSA 7.3.72 https://us02web.zoom.us/)/8647 3654275 7pwd=ZFc5dFZ1RWhBT1NmRz
IMPORTANT DATES RWd0p2cliXZz09

Meeting I1D: 864 7365 4275 Passcode: Guardian

Gateway PTSA

Membership Mtgs Welcome and Introductions Lisa
{Open to everyonel]

Monday, Oct 2 President’s Report Lisa
Monday, Nov 6 e Goals/Mission (2023-2024) - Vote
Monday, Feb 5 e Standing Rules (2023-2024) - Vote
Monday, Apr 18
Monday, Jun 10 Principal’s Report Matt Bennett
Gateway PTSA BOD Staff Report Pamela Weaver
Meetings
(PTA Board Only) Minutes Review (June 2023) — Vote Alisha
Monday, Oct 30
Monday, Dec 11 Treasurer’s Report Jaishrie

Monday, Jan 8

¢ Annual Financial Review Recap
Monday, March 4

e Financials (July & August 2023)

Monday, May 6 e 2023-2024 Budget
Upcn;n:;iif:;nts & Membership Report Teri
October 2023
Fundraising Report Lauren
10/13 (Fri): Teacher Work Day;
no school for students Volunteers Report Heather
11/6 (Mon): Gateway PTSA
Membership Meeting Committee Reports
11/10 (Fri): Veteran's Day [ ] Communications
Observed; no school 0 Website Chella
0 eBlast, Facebook Chella
e Grants & Reimbursements Vacant
e Reflections Program Vacant
e Student Store Cortney
e SOTM/GB Lisa

Announcements/Comments from Floor  Open To All

Check out our Gateway Middle School PTSA website for updates! http://www.gatewayptsa.org/
Or Like/Follow Gateway Middle School PTSA on Facebook! https://www.facebook.com/GatewayPTSA
Like/Follow Gateway Middle School PTSA on Instagram! https://www.instagram.com/gatewaymsptsa/


https://www.instagram.com/gatewaymsptsa/

Check out the Forest View PTA website to keep up to date! www.forestviewpta.org



